www.nautitech.com.au                                                      sales@nautitech.com.au                             +61 (2) 9899 6857
PRODUCT INFORMATION CARD – CUBEX PS12 (12V UNIVERSAL I.S. POWER SUPPLY)
KEY FEATURES
❑ 12V CONTROLLABLE I.S. POWER SUPPLY
❑ UNIVERSAL COMPATIBILITY:
Nautitech and 3rd party certified products
❑ VOLTAGE: 12V controllable outputs
❑ OUTPUT POWER:

❑ STANDARDS:  IEC 60079 Electrical apparatus for
 explosive gas atmospheres
ORDER INFORMATION
Part #: CX2181-021  2.5A, 12V controllable I.S. Power Supply with 2xM20 and 3xM25
Part #: CX2181-022 2.8A, 12V controllable I.S. Power Supply with 2xM20 and 3xM25
Part #: CX2181-023  2.5A, 12V controllable I.S. Power Supply with 9xM20
Part #: CX2181-024  2.8A, 12V controllable I.S. Power Supply with 9xM20